
E.—2 12

Table
No.
1.

List
of

the
Native
Village
Schools,

and
Schools
at
which

Native
Children

are
maintained

by
the
Government
of

New
Zealand,

with
the

Expenditure
on

each
and
on

General
Management,

during
the

Year
1890;
and
the

Names,
Status,

and
Emoluments

of
the

Teachers
as
in

December,
1890.

;e
co]

!unm

ion
in

tool

meansHeat
Mas)
:er;
H
F,
Head
Mistress;
M,
that
there
is
a

Master
only;
F,
Mistress
on]
y;
AF,
Assistant

Female
Teacher;
i,

Sewing-misi
;ress.

County.

Schools.

Salaries.
Other
OrdinaryExpenditure.Espenditur(

during
1890. Buildings, Sites,

Fencing, andFurniture.
Total.

Teachers
of

Village

Schools
at
the
End
of

the

Year.

O

Pi3a

Iiernarks.

Mangonui
CJ>-

£

s.
d.

195
0

0

£

s.
d.
i

12
11
9

£

s.
a.

£

S.
d.

207
11
9

£

s.
a.

200
0

0

Mangonui
..!Te
Kao

..
!

Parnapuria

150
0

0

McGavin,
Mr.

and

Mrs. Dunn,
R.
H...jHMDunn,

Mrs.....SCrene,
P.....H
M

Crene,
Mrs.

....;
AP

Masters,
C.
M...iHM Masters,

Miss
E... ,A
F

Jeffcoat,
Miss
J.

..HP

Jeflooat,
Miss
G.

..S

Bow,
A.....H
M

Bow,
Mrs.....!S Spencer,

R...
'

..H
M

Spencer,
Mrs...S

Coxhead,
Miss
C.

..AT?

Irvine,
G.
D.

..H
M

Irvine,
Mrs.

..AP

Hawkins,
T.
B...H
M

Hawkins,
Mrs.

..S

Young,
Rev.
H...HMYoung,

Miss
F.
L.

..AP

Hill,
G.
P.

....HMHill,
Mrs. .. ..|SGockroft,

J.....jHM Cockroft,
Mrs...SDanaher,

T.
J...H
M

Danaher,
Mrs...S

Harrison,
J.

H
M

Harrison,
Mrs...S Magee,

E.
J...HMMagee,

Mrs...!S Winkelmann,
C.
P...HMWinkelmann,

Mrs.
..AF

Tobin,
W.
H.
J...HM Tobin,

Mrs.....SWoods,
G.
E...H
M

Woods,
Mrs...S

125
0

0

20
0

0

135
0

0

35
0

0

180
0

0

35
0

0

The
teachers

work
conjointly.

5
15
6
|

..
155
15
G

i

Ahipara ..175
0

0

8

1

0
!

183
1

0

With
house

allowance,
£20
per

annum.

Pukepoto..
I

PeriaKenana

235
0

0

15
15
9

84
15
9

10
3

3

8

7
10

7

2

3

24
3

3

14
13
9

27
17
2
I

22
10
7

69
3

8

15
4

9

:

i

28'
7

G

6

1;3
j

245
3

3

15
15
9

121
11
1

102
2

S

210
i

G

173
0

5

181
12
2

1G0
0

7

244
3

8

162
10
0

170
4

9

School
closed
in
March

quarter.

School
opened
in
June

quarter.
With

house
allowance,

£12
per
annum.

School
closed
end
of

June
quarter.

With
allowance

for

conveyanceof

goods,

£10
per

annum.
110

"o
0

20
0

0

Hokianga

Te
Ngaere.. Whangape Rangiahua

95
0

0

180
0

0

165
0

0

20
0

0

110
0

0

20
0

0

20
0

0

120
0

0

35
0

0

130
0

0

20
0

0

140
0

0

35
0

0

145
0

0

20
0

0

135
0

0

20
0

0

135
0

0

20
0

0

145
0

0

20
0

0

110
0

0

20
0

0

155
0

0

35
0

0

145
0

0

20
0

0

135
0

0

20
0

0

158
G

8

!

Whakarapa

153
15
0

■Waitapn
and
side-school
at

Matihetihe Whirinaki

137
10
0

175
0

0

Side-school
opened
in
March

quarter.

j

Waima

162
10
0

Omanaia
..

155
0

0

Mobukaraka Mangamuka
;

Mangakahia

152
10
0

165
0

0

132
10
0

24
15
7

8

8

1

■"

177
5

7

173
8

1

With
allowance

for

conveyanceof

goods,

£10
per
annum.

23
16
0
|

156
0

0

Waimamaku

188
15
0

35
10
0
J

224
5

0

Bay
of

Islands
Otaua

170
0

0

3
18
0

"■ 10
0

174
18
0

Bay
of

Islandss
..IOhaeawai

157
10
0

4

3

8

10
0

0

171
13
8


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

