Table No. 1.

LIST of the NATIVE VILLAGE SCHOOLS, and SCHOOLS at which NATIVE CHILDREN are maintained by the Government of New Zealand, with the Expenditure on each and on General Management, during the Year 1890; and the Names, Status, and Emoluments of the Teachers as in December, 1890. ** In the column "Position in the School," H M means Head Master; H F, Head Mistress; M, that there is a Master only; F, Mistress only; A F, Assistant Female Teacher; S, Sewing-mistress.

				PAR AND THE STATE OF	Expenditure	ure during 1890.			ф	lary	
County.	Schools.	ools.	<u></u>	Salaries.	Other Ordinary Expenditure.	Buildings, Sites, Fencing, and Furniture.	Total.	Teachers of Village Schools at the Fnd of the Year.	Tosition in School.	as to stan at ta ent to bnu	Romarks.
Mangonui	Те Као	:	:	£ s. d. 195 0 0	£ s. d. 12.11 9	ક ક. તે.	£ s. d. 207 11 9	McGavin, Mr. and	•	£ s. d. 200 0 0	The teachers work conjointly.
,	Pamapuria	:	:	150 0 0	5 15 6	:	155 15 6	Dunn, R. H.	щн		-
	Ahipara	:	:	175 0 0	8 1 0	•	183 1 0	Dunn, Mrs	νĦ.	00	
	Pukepoto	:	:	235 0 0	10 3 3		245 3 3	Wasters, C. M.	AH.	35 0 0 180 0 0	With house allowance, £20 per annum.
	Peria Kenana	::	::	15 15 9 84 15 9	8 7 10	9 4 .86	15 15 9 121 11 1	Masters, Miss E Jeffcoat, Miss J	H. H.	• : •	School closed in March quarter. With School opened in June quarter.
Hokianga		:	:	95 0 0	7 20 30		102 2 3	Jeffcoat, Miss C	s : 5	20 0 0	School closed end of June quarter.
		: :	: ;	9	o 13	٠. ٦	# 0	Bow, Mrs Spencer, R	H S H		
	Whakarapa	:	:	153 15 0	27 17 2		181 12 2	Spencer, Mrs. Coxhead, Miss C. Lrvine, C. D.	A FE	20 0 0 20 0 0 120 0 0	
e t	Waitapu and side-school at	side-scho	ol at	10	10		0	Irvine, Mrs Hawkins, T. B	A H H M	35 0 0 130 0 0	Side-school opened in March quarter.
	Matihetihe Whirinaki	:	:	175 0 0	8 8 69	•	244 3 8		H W	20 0 0 140 0 0	
	Waima	;	:	162 10 0	;	•	162 10 0	Young, Miss F. L Hill, C. P	A F	35 0 0 145 0 0	
	Omanaia	:	:	155 0 0	. 15 4 9	:	170 4 9	Hill, Mrs Cockroft, J	S H M	20 0 0 135 0 0	
	Motukaraka	:	:	152 10 0	24 15 7	:	177 5 7	Cockroft, Mrs	S H	20 0 0 135 0 0	
	Mangamuka	:	:	165 0 0	8 8 1	:	173 8 1	Danaher, Mrs Harrison, J	S H M	20 0 0 145 0 0	
	Mangakahia	:	:	132 10 0	23 16 0	:	156 6 0	Harrison, Mrs. Magee, E. J.	HW	20 0 110 0 0	With allowance for conveyance of goods,
	Waimamaku	:	:	188 15 0	35 10 0	;	224 5 0	Magee, Mrs Winkelmann, C. P	η H	00	£10 per annum.
	Otaua	:	:	170 0 0	3 18 0	1 0 0	174 18 0	Tobin, W. H. J.	A H M	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
Bay of Islands	Ohaeawai	:	:	157 10 0	8 8	10 0 0	171 13 8	Tobin, Mrs Woods, G. E Woods, Mrs	s H s	20 0 0 135 0 0 20 0 0	